IV—EY ™
£540 EFAMRDABCY I b T ZREFERS

Bis Yp28F5858 (K&
=i AEURREI SV FREEKIS
T EHRHYDI T ZRBE

®E ®IlL-—tYhk



BIRIRE
AEER IR8 BN
=el= RS #ERXR
m&Z8R W B
BIRESR BN #iE
BHEER 52 Z—HB
SR ESR INT B
BIRES FEHRHY D FTZRABEE
(R=ZIR]

c AREBFER28FEBAY D FFZER/\Y R T v ODBED@EDITNET,
- SN B \D TS ETIC CHRDBRBENE LK,
- BBESNDEFIUNT YT VOEREHRREIVRLET, RICTRELTRNFES, 300M)
- D= FEBECSNTITDTAEBEICTEELSIZENN,

c SREARYFI—FRBEIEESETNZEEIET,

BFAEC7G BFB-C: 208FTE5CUETG
TFA:ETCTG ZFB: FB—ISGMHIINTG, ZFC: 2OEETOEHCGUETG

VFEEASHR
EFA ZFA
205 FAK - S50 BIZK 205 T - R8%F RO ST
EEE  WE -l ¥R - HE RS ANl -FgE RBIZIK
=1 AW - WK KERE BE=1fI B - 88 WESK
F=1  E-=ZR  RIIK BE=fI BR WX HiE - ¥Ph
$FB Z¥B
=205 sH -8 097 =205 hE -8B BaP
EEE 2 Wo-B8  BEIST RS A - mE IMEE
E=1 P - BEOIST B=1U Sig%E - ABE  KEP
E=u EEB-®I BEIST B=M hE - N0 FEEERIL
EFC ZFC
{205 =N - BF0 2R HE-mE B6P
EEE &l -l Rk BB RUER - ;U Bad
B=M NE-Ps B B=Mu W - HF  SHP

B=1 M -EM BFP B=M A& - BR AR



BFA  acrc

A - BE  HERH  —

-

@
2 i -mA EEm  —?

3 we- Ik twges—I 0 © @

4 WX -BR  BITK !

5 T#-=H kS —_— 2 @

6 Sl-Wk BIIK 1 5

7 BB-wA RESITC »

8 BT -HA 1R 3 o

o B8 ER SEHL —— @ 3
10 X& - B8 SEHMI-X 1 o

11 % - HB KHRES » @

12 18% - 8% E&ITC @

13 J\K-BE B1IK o @

14 B - NE BRI ———° 5 1

15 —J# - A BITK 0

16 K8 - WE JEEeE 2 3

17 B - K B s @

18 BA - BIf £&ITC @ “ _
10 S - B4 JEmeE 1 @

20 JIit% - K frttiREE ———

21 BO -8l REAH » 2 @

22 ME BN BE-F6 @ @

23 BIF - HL (EHRSS 5

24 & -80 BTk ——m 1

25 FTA - ZiF  SBEMI-X > o

26 TH -V REITC 3 @ @
27 HF-WO IR = o

28 N@ - B HEAH @

29 WZMR - 116 BIIK ; 1

30 P& - Rk BRI L o 1

31 HF-AF JE@EE -

32 wo-=& EsTc —° 5 @

33 #O - @B (EtRET—

34 BlF-=8 Bk ——¥ @



35
36
37
38
39
40

41 ;

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

5B NO.1
AT - I8 773Y-977
M - A BREASH
BEIF - M BED
WK - 138 mEHRZH
ik - 8IS B
KK - KB BT
AT - TS =

B - R —IM

Rig - B R&ITC
Wwo - 5g| SHSP
hEF - S BED
g - tBH WiED
T2 - T8 B
KNIA - KNAR YTC

B - RO S
WH - RES 7930977
250 - rHRESE
NIA -8B  WED
& - St BED
S¥ - kO KEARTH
hgs - BB B
=7 NENE: SHP
=K - BP 15 L EE
Bl - Wo SGS

INE - 7R =]

R RS B
FE - V8T REAS - B3
MK - B8R ¥E - e

2OETECUETG
5G<|-7G
@
)
0
0
I <)
@
T
2
1 2
€}
. <)
@
2
)
0
’
2
0
RS
@
0
I <)
| @
0
—_®
0
2
I <)
| @
1
—_®
;
2
. <)
| @
0
—_®
2
2




63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87 1R

88

89

90

=)
- HIR
- AR
RN
- &
- WA
5 - IR
- RN
AR « Rz
HF - SN
S - XH
- D{7yh
VN

NO.2

1B#BI77
g
B0
SGS
mEHRZS
SHP
LEDETES
793Y-977
BEP
SHP
KEARH

=]
BREASH
B
wBEHHRZTS
BED
rHRES
P - SGS
=]
IMNEE
B
ER)7
SREFP
SHSP
B
&7

2O%ETECUETG
5G—|—-7G
2
______©
1 ©)
©)
I <)
0
0
1
1 ©)
©)
. <)
©)
0
______©
1 0
©)
. <)
0
2
©)
2
1
1 ©)
©)
2
0
- ®
2
1 ©)
©)
—_®
2
0
. <)
©)
2
—_®
0
2




BFC

o1
92
o3
94
95
96
97
o8
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Liep -
9 -

WAk
BE

— /% -0

pe
[

s -
FAFF -
£8 -
AR -
A5 -
Bk -

BOJII -

A=XR
=H

R Z

@p -
I -
- &t
B -
2R -
B -
CPEF -
S -
8BS -
K -
Vi -
)11 -
FARE -

no

R
GHIZN

=
1BA

Y977y - WE
118 212 - &
119 K17 - 76

NO.1

B5d
REAH
Bk
Bk
the8d
ities
iR D
FBEHRZSIr
AED
th8d
AE5ch
vitiaes
B5d
R8ITC
iR D
RE5ch
B5d
=&Jr
Bk
vitiaes
RSITCJr
ASD
Bk
R P
D
th&d
BKp
iiifen
RE5ch

2@HFTS5CUBTG
5G— |-7G
®
0
1
1
R ©
®
0
1
0
- 0
R ©
0
0
0
1 ®
®
0
0
- 0
R ©
®
2
2
1
®
@
_©®
®
1
0
2
- ®
_©®
0
0
0
1 ®
®
9 1

@

@
3
@

2
3
@

1
2
@

@




SFC NO.2  sguzcscumrc

5G— |-7G
120 BE - B8 oD ®
121 BB - BB  HERD ©
122 @)l - BN @sBE25I 0 1
123 @ - @)l A& @ .
124 U@ -8R ABD )
125 1AM - BEH  &&Jr 0
126 MR - U et 2 ®

127 &M - 95  mEeEh — ! 3

128 W - 4+&  773-757 2
129 Sl - B\K  BKD ‘
130 B0 - /A RIED 2 @
131 # - it pEch CH
132 WE - W2 EEt 1
133 2 - & BFd 3
134 &8 - & SE ®
135 A - BB wERDP —©
136 K -AB  ABP ——, 0
137 Al - =i E&ITCIr —— -
188 WO-wWO  ABP ——
139 HR - @ wEP & —®
140 B - B @sssess — 1
141 WzR - 58 Bep  —O -
142 ARIR - BP ABp ——
143 P@ - B4 wEp < —0
144 ®EE-TB  Fkp —0dAg 1
145 =% - W pEh —F©

146 AU - HF =SJr 0

147 8% - WO BFP




ZFA £2T7G

KE PE 148[149[150[151] =X [r -h=[ k1
148 | 89887 | BRI R R R
149 | NIl - Bp Bi7K R @@ | 2/2 1
150 | 06 - & | TEiREE | R @ 1/2 2
151 | =ith - 58t | BEARS R 1 0/2 3

K& P |162]153[164]155] e |7 L] Bk
152| 8IS - B&8 =Ry @@ | @ | 3/3 1
153 HF - BB | HREE | O @) 1 0/3 4
154 | = - )15 B17K O| @ 3 1/3 3
155|&X - ZE2/E - 773-715] O | @ | @ 2/3 2

ZFB XBEJ—T 5G F—FXVE TG

KZ PIE 156[157[158[ B[ 7 -1 [IEf1
156 | JIIFT - JbAd | IMBERS 11 @ [1/2] -1 2
157 | Z%EB - =8| ESITC | @ 2 [1/2] 1 1
158 | A% - 615 ==l[-qun) 21 3 1/2 @) 3

K& = 1590[160[161 [ BEsR] 7 -1 [IBEfT
159 |&@8 -7y vw| EBADh @ d [2/2 1
160| WK - WO | EE&ITC O O (0/2 3
161 | T H - B8IF| F33CLUB | 1 | B 1/2 2

KZ = 162[163[164[ B[ 7 -1 [IBR
162 | JIAt - KK hE @] 2 (1/2 2
163|308 - /| FACLUB | O O (0/2 3
164 | 88 - ©Z| EEBITC CRNC) 2/2 1

K& = 165[166[167[ BxR] -1 [IBEhI
165 | 1B - tAFF| =8P Q@ @ |2/2 1
166 | BK - EXK ik atan 2 @ |1/2 2
167 | HF-& FBCLUB | 1 @) 0/2 3

KE Pz 168[169[1 7O BE=] 7 -1= [IBhI
168| - RO hED O| ®|1/2] -2 3
169| IhEE - #WpT | FBCLUB | @ 2 [1/2 2 1
170 | W - RS £E8ITC 21 ® 1/2 O 2

K& = 171117211 73[174] BE= [y -u=] BT
171 | £8% - sTO | EEITC @l B®| @ 3/3 1
172 | Bi% - =8 X ages 2 Q| 2 1/3 3
173 k& - KB | K& Ol 2 1 0/3 4
174 =@ - A | FBCLUB | O | @ | ® 2/3 2




175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

LZFC

T -
W - B
B -8
I\B - S8
188 - &8
XZ - Elx
BUE - RRE
Bl - Wo
ot -

N - KB
SR
- K#
- 1Bl
- 86
-wo
iy

7 - MH

LU -
&8 -
£ - &Ko)l
20 - 116

T

NO.1

REFp
SHP
J11#Acp
g
GEDEles
i)z
EREF
R8ITC

TEE P

KEARES - ERJr

chBh
AED
11
BEP
AED
SHP
D=L
Bt
(sEsch
i
SGS
TEE P
chEBh
=)liih
BREA
(Shales
TEED
Giistes
Bt
RED
=5
et
E&ITCJr
s

IMEED

2OHETECUETG
5G< |-7G
@
o
1 0
€}
€}
0
2
o
1 €}
@
2
)
- ®
2
1
. <)
1 €}
0
N ©)
©)
)
0
1
A
I | ©)
€}
N )
©)
)
0
1
N )
1 ©)
2
N )
1
2
@
1
1
— 1 ®
@
N )
|
)
©)
0
1
1 @
@
2
0
- ®
©)
@
2
1 0
@
2
0
R




222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253

254 <

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

ZFC

RAF -

P -
= -
7 -
P -

HUEH
ESEN

FH

BA - BDE

fBx -
B -
hEs -
MS -
L -
2z -
‘-
NER -

HE
B0
S

L)
< INFR
- ZIFE
- 15
- K
- TIW
- WHE
- B
- Bl
- FELW
RN
- A
- B
- o
- RE

NOZ 2@?&?'@;&3[‘%(_@)76
R @
wop @ —— O
wEy  — 0
J11ich ©
BED 5

g 9
hegp —°

wap  —— °

mEsp ——0O 5
e —

EBITC 5
J11ich ©
wEp —

EBBETES = 1
2gp < —F 5
25 —
fED 1
cheRch ®
=ED < —

B s 1
wEy @ — 1
Bym  ——

S 5
BED ©
gp —0
B  —— °
i © 5
nEEp  ——
fED 1
TEED 9
sy — O
pEp — 2

R ——0 o
sz .

FoEch 5

BREAE - R ®
wap ——
mep  —  ©
rgp  —%
e ——

[Epuls 5
J11ich @
BFd 5
xep < — 5
g —
E&ITCJr




F540 BFEMRERHABCY D FT ZREFHERZBR

B TN - BiF REITC
s7A sz%ﬂf Al - 82 BREA
H3fI 1B - 1B EEITC
I g = Bi7K
2 8 - xH iz
B DN - I8 J73Y-977
+B
& F3 WK - BE e - Hig
1 f8 - &l iShelun
B 8% - WO BZFd
s2C %Eﬂisz W - Wik B3
H3f WE - fH| 8
o 2W - & B3

B 28 - eSS BT K
SEE(ERA . =kwi
77 A f"i&ﬂ? KNI Eﬂf ,Lnux*
E£3 06 - hE THRESE
1 EK-RES BE - 30957
B &8 -7y V) A
EIERE WM - ) 1]
278 f@ﬂf M5 - I =SE)z]an!
F3M FA - =85 KE8ITC
1 fEEE - IO REITC
B 1083 REITCUr
23 C %@ﬂj@ %_Eﬂ . U_IE KNP
F3fiI BlF - Wit IMEE
1 8K - KR REFp




